
Chandler

Sunday, 14 June 2009

Competition June 2009

Detailed Results

Brisbane

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11/U Girls 3m - 125

Hannah ALLINSON -- RAPS 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 60.40Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 83.50Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 112.95Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 148.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 27.55 175.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

12/13 Boys 1m - 150

Alexander BAX -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 17.00 17.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 36.20Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 60.95Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 80.75Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 80.75 1Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 104.75Inward Somersault

12/13 Girls 1m - 150

Lucy LARKINS -- Paradise 1

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 54.80Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 84.55Back Somersault ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 110.95Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 140.40Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 173.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

Courtney GRAYMORE -- RAPS 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 50.45Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 75.95Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 104.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 128.85Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 157.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara SCHMIDT -- Donnet 3

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 57.95Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 83.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 112.35Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 133.35Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 10:48 PM,  Tuesday, 16 June 2009



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12/13 Girls 3m - 145

Courtney GRAYMORE -- RAPS 1

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 56.85Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 84.15Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 108.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 141.45Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 172.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

14/15 Girls 1m - 190

Hayley TUAOI -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 28.90 60.35Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 97.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 127.20Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 37.40 164.60Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 33.00 197.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 237.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Keely BISHOP -- PDC/INV 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 57.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 90.05Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 115.55Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 154.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 194.75Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 16.00 210.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily BLISS -- Paradise 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 62.05Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 77.35Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 104.35Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 36.30 140.65Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 179.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 210.15Back 1½ Somersaults

Darcie BOATSWAIN -- Paradise 4

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 15.0 22.50 22.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 43.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 67.30Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 93.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 125.60Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 125.60 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 24.00 149.60Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14/15 Girls 3m - 185

Emily BOYD -- PDC 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 54.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 88.15Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 114.05Inward Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 159.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 199.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 235.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Breanna HOUGHTON -- RAPS 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 48.15Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 73.35Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 25.65 99.00Reverse Dive

302C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 126.20Reverse Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 157.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 186.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

14/15 Girls Platform - 155

Mary HOLGATE -- RAPS 1

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 59.40Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 88.65Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 115.85Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 153.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 200.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Claudia LARKINS -- Paradise 2

101B 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 54.15Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 78.15Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 31.20 109.35Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 140.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 173.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily BLISS -- Paradise 3

101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 46.75Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 73.95Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 99.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 27.90 127.35Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 164.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

16/18 Boys 1m - 225

Beau THURGOOD -- Donnet 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 51.00Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 27.90 78.90Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 101.40Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 26.35 127.75Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 154.15Forward Double Somersault

204C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 22.00 176.15Back Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 206.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16/18 Girls 1m - 210

Maddie HOUGHTON -- RAPS 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 62.05Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 90.55Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 126.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 152.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 187.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 224.50Back Somersault 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 263.00Forward Double Somersault

Amy CHIVERTON -- Chandler 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 57.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 85.00Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 113.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 155.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 8.0 16.00 171.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 204.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 241.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

16/18 Girls 3m - 225

Maddie HOUGHTON -- RAPS 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 62.70Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 90.00Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 126.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 165.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 31.00 196.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 42.90 239.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 285.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior A Boys 1m - 340

Ethan WARREN -- Donnet/QAS 1

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 36.55Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 36.00 72.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 48.30 120.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 23.5 32.90 153.75Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 199.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 265.95Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 325.95Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 388.95Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 454.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 513.25Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jesse CARVER -- Donnet 2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 37.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 73.40Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 39.10 112.50Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 35.25 147.75Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 47.30 195.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 46.50 241.55Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 51.00 292.55Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 351.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 13.0 40.30 391.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 448.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior A Boys 3m - 380

Ethan WARREN -- Donnet/QAS 1

201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 39.90Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 36.80 76.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 44.00 120.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.5 46.55 167.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 49.35 216.60Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 66.00 282.60Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.5 72.85 355.45Forward 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 80.50 435.95Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 503.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 38.50 541.95Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Jesse CARVER -- Donnet 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 41.40 76.60Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 43.70 120.30Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.5 32.90 153.20Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 44.10 197.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 62.00 259.30Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 322.30Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 382.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 55.35 437.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 497.65Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior A Girls 1m - 325

Megan ECKERSLEY -- Chandler 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 71.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 108.25Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 140.50Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 184.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 232.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 27.60 260.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 298.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 345.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 386.55Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Jasmine MATKOVIC -- Chandler 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 62.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 86.40Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 117.85Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 156.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 199.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 31.05 230.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 8.5 17.85 248.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 278.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 319.55Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Deanna BAX -- Chandler 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 62.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 90.15Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 110.55Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 147.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 33.60 181.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 24.15 205.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 238.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 281.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 319.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Junior A Girls 3m - 355

Megan ECKERSLEY -- Chandler 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.5 40.50 72.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 38.00 110.50Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 31.50 142.00Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 185.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 48.00 233.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 37.80 270.85Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 46.20 317.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 358.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 409.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior B Boys 1m - 305

Luke CLOHESSY -- Donnet/TID/INV 1

101B 1 1.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 31.20 31.20Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 61.60Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 93.90Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 124.65Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 156.95Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 197.65Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 8.0 16.00 213.65Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 240.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 279.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 310.05Back Somersault ½ Twist

Junior B Boys 3m - 330

Luke CLOHESSY -- Donnet/TID/INV 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 34.50 34.50Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 36.00 70.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 40.85 111.35Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 142.85Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 182.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 226.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 19.95 246.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 282.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 34.20 316.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 355.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Junior B Girls 1m - 315

Rebecca STAFFORD -- Donnet 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 68.50Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 104.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 34.50 138.70Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 43.05 181.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 40.30 222.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 266.90Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 42.00 308.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 356.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 396.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Junior B Girls Platform - 260

Rebecca STAFFORD -- Donnet 1

401B 10 1.4 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 24.5 34.30 34.30Inward Dive

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 70.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.5 42.75 113.05Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 35.20 148.25Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 196.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.5 51.75 248.00Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 293.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 337.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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